
Abgabe Notebooks 2024

Nummer Anlagennummer Seriennummer Model

1 3223943 DS1V013814 Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.

2 3223989 DS1X016300 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

3 3223970 DS1X018125 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

4 3223984 DS1X018136 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

5 3223957 DS1X018115 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

6 3217566 DS1X003613 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

7 3223926 DS1V013973 Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.

8 3223983 DS1X018256 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

9 3219768 DS1V007671 Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.

10 3223981 DS1X018231 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

11 3227280 DSAH012904 Fujitsu Lifebook U938

12 3223980 DS1X018221 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

13 3214862 DSET094341 Fujitsu Lifebook E756

14 3219790 DS1X005334 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

15 3247429 DSFG086511 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

16 3214869 DSET093724 Fujitsu Lifebook E756 Core i7

17 3233691 DSEX007806 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

18 3223945 DS1V013809 Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.

19 3223962 DS1X018143 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

20 3223938 DS1V013806 Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.

21 3214870 DSET095952 Fujitsu Lifebook E756 Core i7

22 3228897 DSEX002950 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

23 3233697 DSEX007812 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

24 3223992 DS1X018251 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

25 3223959 DS1X018150 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

26 3223975 DS1X018147 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

27 3223920 DS1V013950 Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.

28 3223914 DS1V013510 Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.

29 3223918 DS1V013589 Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.

30 3223991 DS1X018158 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

31 3223952 DS1X018095 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

32 3236716 DSEX008700 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

33 3233679 DSEX007807 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

34 3233708 DSEW032888 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

35 3223933 DS1V013916 Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.

36 3236739 DSEX007743 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

37 3233713 DSEW033147 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

38 3238057 DSEW051822 Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Core i7

39 3236732 DSEX007767 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

40 3236721 DSEX008692 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

41 3236735 DESX007754 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

42 3236734 DSEX008678 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

43 3233678 DSEX007813 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

44 3233548 DSEW031726 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

45 3230991 DSEX007430 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

46 3236737 DSEX007761 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

47 3233688 DSEX007837 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

48 3236710 DSEX008682 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

49 3233682 DSEX007823 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

50 3236725 DSEX007757 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

51 3236720 DSEX008712 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

52 3230993 DSEW031606 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

53 3236736 DSEX007741 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

54 3236713 DSEX008677 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

55 3223958 DS1X018151 Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.

56 3238971 DSEW061668 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

57 3233705 DSEW033077 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

58 3236744 DSEW049154 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

59 3238972 DSEW061669 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

60 3236760 DSEW048978 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

61 3233716 DSEW032883 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

62 3238977 DSEW061648 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

63 3243436 DSFG011768 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

64 3238980 DSEW061608 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

65 3243425 DSFG011767 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

66 3236719 DSEX008668 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

67 3233680 DSEX007801 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

68 3236743 DSEW048957 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

69 3236763 DSEW049164 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

70 3236746 DSEW048981 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

71 3243441 DSFG031165 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

72 3236762 DSEW049163 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

73 3233689 DSEX007832 Fujitsu Lifebook U939



74 3236740 DSEW048960 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

75 3238974 DSEW061152 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

76 3238978 DSEW061649 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

77 3233674 DSEX007816 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

78 3243439 DSFG011776 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

79 3236754 DSEW049157 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

80 3236731 DSEX008699 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

81 3243429 DSFG011786 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

82 3233710 DSEW032900 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

83 3233693 DSEX007808 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

84 3236741 DSEW048961 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

85 3233712 DSEW032907 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

86 3233715 DSEW033154 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

87 3236733 DSEX007772 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

88 3236761 DSEW048977 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

89 3243428 DSFG011760 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

90 3236722 DSEX008680 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

91 3236750 DSEW049159 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

92 3233718 DSEW032923 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

93 3243432 DSFG011793 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

94 3233706 DSEW033053 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

95 3233711 DSEW032897 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

96 3236758 DSEW048980 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

97 3236749 DSEW048958 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

98 3233704 DSEW032924 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

99 3243424 DSFG011790 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

100 3236715 DSEX008709 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

101 3236768 DSEW048959 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

102 3236769 DSEW049151 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

103 3233677 DSEX007824 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

104 3233698 DSEX007800 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

105 3236728 DSEX008707 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

106 3243434 DSFG011788 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

107 3236752 DSEW049155 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

108 3233695 DSEX007827 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

109 3238973 DSEW061670 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

110 3233700 DSEW032922 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

111 3236766 DSEW049158 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

112 3243435 DSFG011791 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

113 3243422 DSFG011950 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

114 3243437 DSFG011771 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

115 3236745 DSEW049152 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

116 3236711 DSEX008697 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

117 3233699 DSEW033153 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

118 3238488 DSEW061708 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

119 3233696 DSEX007833 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

120 3236765 DSEW048976 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

121 3243427 DSFG011772 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

122 3233707 DSEW032908 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

123 3236724 DSEX007769 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

124 3238975 DSEW061735 Lifebook U759

125 3233681 DSEX007822 Lifebook U939

126 3238976 DSEW061733 Lifebook U759

127 3243440 DSFG011770 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

128 3236756 DSEW048971 Lifebook U759

129 3236718 DSEX008675 Lifebook U939

130 3233686 DSEX007811 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

131 3230994 DSEW031620 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

132 3236759 DSEW048979 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

133 3233692 DSEX007803 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

134 3243423 DSFG011765 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

135 3236757 DSEW049150 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

136 3230997 DSEW031623 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

137 3239565 DSEW061788 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

138 3236730 DSEX008639 Lifebook U939

139 3233703 DSEW032920 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

140 3233717 DSEW033152 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

141 3238981 DSEW061545 Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Core i7

142 3243433 DSFG011769 Fujitsu Lifebook U7510

143 3236712 DSEX008638 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

144 3230231 DSAV001463 Fujitsu Lifebook U939X

145 3236753 DSEW049156 Fujitsu Lifebook U759

146 3233687 DSEX007829 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

147 3230992 DSEX007375 Fujitsu Lifebook U939

148 3233685 DSEX007828 Fujitsu Lifebook U939



Fujitsu Lifebook U757 : Intel i5-6200U @ 2,3 GHz, 8 GB RAM

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 : Intel i5-6200U @ 2,3 GHz, 8 GB RAM

Fujitsu Lifebook U 938 : Intel Core i5 -8365U CPU , 1,6 Ghz; 8 GB RAM; 240 GB SSD

Fujitsu Lifebook E756: 12th Gen Intel(R) Core(TM) i5-1235U, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD

Fujitsu Lifebook E756 i7 : Intel(R) Core(TM) i7-6600U CPU @ 2.60GHz, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD

Fujitsu Lifebook U759: Intel(R) Core(TM) i5-8365U CPU @ 1.60GHz; 8 Gb RAM, 240 GB ssd

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Core i7: Intel(R) Core(TM) i7-8665U CPU @ 1.90GHz, 16 GB RAM, 512 GB SSD

Fujitsu Lifebook U939: Intel(R) Core(TM) i5-8365U CPU @ 1.60GHz, 8 GB RAM, 240 GB SSD

Fufitsu Lifebook U939 X : Intel(R) Core(TM) i5-8265U CPU @ 1.60GHz, 16 GB RAM, 512 GB SSD

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510 : Intel(R) Core(TM) i5-10210U CPU @ 1.60GHz, 16 GB RAM, 512 GB SSD

Hersteller / Typ Beschreibung Anlagennummer Seriennummer

Fujitsu Lifebook E756 Notebook 3214862 DSET094341

Fujitsu Lifebook E756 Core i7Notebook 3214869 DSET093724

Fujitsu Lifebook E756 Core i7Notebook 3214870 DSET095952

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.Notebook 3223943 DS1V013814

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.Notebook 3223926 DS1V013973

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.Notebook 3219768 DS1V007671

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.Notebook 3223945 DS1V013809

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.Notebook 3223938 DS1V013806

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.Notebook 3223920 DS1V013950

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.Notebook 3223914 DS1V013510

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.Notebook 3223918 DS1V013589

Fujitsu Lifebook U727 6th Gen.Notebook 3223933 DS1V013916

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3247429 DSFG086511

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243436 DSFG011768

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243425 DSFG011767

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243441 DSFG031165

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3236762 DSEW049163

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243439 DSFG011776

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243429 DSFG011786

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243428 DSFG011760

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243432 DSFG011793

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243424 DSFG011790

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243434 DSFG011788

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243435 DSFG011791

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243422 DSFG011950

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243437 DSFG011771

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243427 DSFG011772

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243440 DSFG011770

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243423 DSFG011765

Fujitsu Lifebook U7510Notebook 3243433 DSFG011769

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223989 DS1X016300

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223970 DS1X018125

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223984 DS1X018136

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223957 DS1X018115

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3217566 DS1X003613

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223983 DS1X018256

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223981 DS1X018231

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223980 DS1X018221

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3219790 DS1X005334

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223962 DS1X018143

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223992 DS1X018251

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223959 DS1X018150

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223975 DS1X018147

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223991 DS1X018158

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223952 DS1X018095

Fujitsu Lifebook U757 6th Gen.Notebook 3223958 DS1X018151

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233708 DSEW032888

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233713 DSEW033147

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233548 DSEW031726

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3230993 DSEW031606

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238971 DSEW061668

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233705 DSEW033077

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236744 DSEW049154

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238972 DSEW061669

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236760 DSEW048978

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233716 DSEW032883

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238977 DSEW061648

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238980 DSEW061608

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236743 DSEW048957

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236763 DSEW049164

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236746 DSEW048981

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236740 DSEW048960

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238974 DSEW061152



Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238978 DSEW061649

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236754 DSEW049157

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233710 DSEW032900

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236741 DSEW048961

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233712 DSEW032907

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233715 DSEW033154

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236761 DSEW048977

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236750 DSEW049159

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233718 DSEW032923

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233706 DSEW033053

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233711 DSEW032897

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236758 DSEW048980

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236749 DSEW048958

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233704 DSEW032924

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236768 DSEW048959

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236769 DSEW049151

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236752 DSEW049155

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238973 DSEW061670

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233700 DSEW032922

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236766 DSEW049158

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236745 DSEW049152

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233699 DSEW033153

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238488 DSEW061708

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236765 DSEW048976

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233707 DSEW032908

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3230994 DSEW031620

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236759 DSEW048979

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236757 DSEW049150

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3230997 DSEW031623

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3239565 DSEW061788

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233703 DSEW032920

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3233717 DSEW033152

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236753 DSEW049156

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Core i7Notebook 3238057 DSEW051822

Fujitsu Lifebook U759 Core i7Notebook 3238981 DSEW061545

Fujitsu Lifebook U938 Notebook 3227280 DSAH012904

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233691 DSEX007806

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3228897 DSEX002950

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233697 DSEX007812

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236716 DSEX008700

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233679 DSEX007807

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236739 DSEX007743

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236732 DSEX007767

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236721 DSEX008692

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236735 DESX007754

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236734 DSEX008678

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233678 DSEX007813

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3230991 DSEX007430

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236737 DSEX007761

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233688 DSEX007837

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236710 DSEX008682

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233682 DSEX007823

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236725 DSEX007757

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236720 DSEX008712

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236736 DSEX007741

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236713 DSEX008677

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236719 DSEX008668

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233680 DSEX007801

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233689 DSEX007832

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233674 DSEX007816

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236731 DSEX008699

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233693 DSEX007808

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236733 DSEX007772

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236722 DSEX008680

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236715 DSEX008709

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233677 DSEX007824

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233698 DSEX007800

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236728 DSEX008707

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233695 DSEX007827

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236711 DSEX008697

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233696 DSEX007833

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236724 DSEX007769

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233686 DSEX007811

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233692 DSEX007803

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236712 DSEX008638

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233687 DSEX007829



Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3230992 DSEX007375

Fujitsu Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233685 DSEX007828

Fujitsu Lifebook U939XNotebook 3230231 DSAV001463

Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238975 DSEW061735

Lifebook U759 Notebook 3238976 DSEW061733

Lifebook U759 Notebook 3236756 DSEW048971

Lifebook U939 Notebook 3233681 DSEX007822

Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236718 DSEX008675

Lifebook U939 Notebook 3236730 DSEX008639


